CONTRACT NO. 83919

NOTE:
STA. 399+34.42, 15.75' RT.
FRAME AND LID TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)
884,89
= 884.80

EXIST. RIM =
PROP, RIM

PRIOR TO PLACING HOT-MIX ASPHALT ADJACENT TO EXISTING PAVEMENT TO REMAIN,
THE EXPOSED EDGE SHALL BE CLEANED OF LOOSE MATERIAL TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE ENGINEER.
THIS WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED INCLUDED IN THE COST OF THE HOT-MIX ASPHALT BEING PLACED.

REED ROAD

(SEE SHEET NO. 16)

MATCH LINE STA. 398+50

TOTAL
COUNTY SHEETS

SHEET
N

MCHENRY 56 15

TO STA.

328+40.40

NOTES: EAUT secTION
1. TRANSITION CURB HEIGHT FROM 6" TO 0“ OVER 5. PAID FOR AS 3869 |06-00030-00-FP)
“COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12".
STA. 324400
2. STATION OFFSET CALL-OFFS NOTED WITH (R) ARE DEFINED BY THE
REED ROAD ALIGNMENT.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 7 IILLINOIS] FED. AID PROJECT M-8003(641}

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX D, N50, 2”
HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6"
AGGREGATE SUBGRADE, 12"

REED ROAD

MATCH LINE STA. 401+00 (SEE SHEET NO. 17)

| 3. ADDITIONAL GUTTER WIDTH FOR STUBS SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE COST OF
37\;*~ 3393259??5{5)040 RT. Y 1! | T 74 450.00 (R “COMB. CONC. CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12" OR “P.C.C. SHOULDER, 8",
. by | 80’ 10' Y 5952 IT SEE DETAIL SHEET NO. 3i.
2 1
STA, 400430.66, 32.90' RT. xl_ M 1 PROPOSED EASEMENT 4 REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING BIKEPATH SHALL BE PAID FOR AS “BITUMINOUS
MH TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) [ LJ\_ S - } PROPOSED. WIDENING BIKE PATH REMOVAL’
EXIST. RIM = 884.21 I /q/-- HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX D, NS0, 2" 5. REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING DETECTABLE WARNINGS SHALL BE PAID F
PROP. RIM = 884.56 | [ ~ HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6" NS TDEWALK REMOVAL LL BE PAID FOR AS
i | N - AGGREGATE SUBGRADE, 12
STA. 400+68, 36.56" LT. | I | 6. RELOCATION OF THE EXISTING LIGHTING UNIT MUST BE COMPLETED THE SAME DAY. »E 2
V.. T0 BE RECONSTRUCTED ) SEE NOTE 3 | i /E'éﬁcowa CONC. CURB ALL LIGHTING MUST BE OPERATIONAL THAT SAME EVENING.
= e FQ ] £ -
T M = 1T . 24" . : ,HIJFO e Afg;;‘g(rg‘ REMOVAL T, THE EXISTING METAL FOUNDATION SHALL BE REUSED FOR THE RELOCATED LIGHTING
. = 884, T i e e 41,25 ®E 20 (TYP) 3 6 (R) T. THE COST TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL THE METAL FOUNDATION SHALL BE INCLUDED
(ROTATE CONE SECTION TO AGGREGATE SHOULDER REMOMAL I | ig08m=T] & N 39.42 LT I\ THE PAY TTEM RELGCATE EXISTING. LICHTING UNET:
PLACE LID OUTSIDE OF (PAID FOR AS XCAVATION') m | 18,05 RT_§ 20° R
PROPOSED BIKE PATH — Fo Fo Fo Fo Fo- i 4974 PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH
v 0 | ! - HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX C, NS0, 3"
197,02 o I \ - AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE
A0, i
7503 LT i N [B I
= H0T ®
PROP. R.O.W. i 21037 ®)
< \Hi +30.77_R T #2867 LT JE
20' R ; f = 31507 LT Zg%gs L(_FF)
9 y
+90.86 —\g 5 R
§0.62° LT f 40
oH oK oH & on 2R ol ¢ 0 - " s - osl oH oH oH oH
| PROP. COMB. CONC. C
P.C.C. SIDEWALK 5 INCH, SPECIAL PROPOSED RESURFACING
PROPOSED P.C.C. SHOULDER, 8" & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 “"HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, SPECIAL (2 AND VARIES) IMPROVEMENT ENDS
+84.32 N PROP. R.OM -~ MOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX D, N50, 2“
PROP. COMB. CONC. CURB : / s RO STA. 328+40.40
EXIST. RO, . . : 50.03' LT ,
™. & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 N ) N 33723

b ;-Ec’jg\,EE‘OULDER = Qz.o'o' T /—EXIST. CONCRETE SHOULDER TO REMAIN
: in "’E’T—’da SEE NOTE 1 +40.40 N
< - 135 TAPER (0D SEE NOTE 1 N 55’ R (TYP.) | % { 20.02" LT

Q " STA, 326+36.11 (HALIGUS R = U/ ——yv . G
g \——“233587 o UTILITY BOX TO BE RELOCATED (BY OTHERS)—"] STA. 400+00 (REED RD.) SEE NOTE 3\ +21.24 HOT-MIX ASPHALT —1 [~
T T R - 20.16' LT T-MIX ASPHAL
pA 3 LIMIT OF NEW CONSTRUCTION SURFACE REMOVAL
S8 — [ PROPOSED (BUTT JOINT)
< = 325400 326 S CENTERLINE/P.G.L. | 327400 328+00 329+00
= o - o, - - = RELOCATE EXISTING - - - - - - - - - -

- PROP. COMB. CONC. CURB o
M N & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 ° LIGHTING UNIT_TO MATCH EXISTING &
w 1) Th. 326486, 58 RT
zZ3 \ +50.27 (SEE NOTE 6'AND 1) +40.40

5 . 20.00' RT\ [~ PROPOSED +04.48 19.88" RT
Ty ' b ’QENTERLINE/P.G.L. m 3350 RT ST U E—
X Lt < N - T T T T T T T = Pt R
O wn of i _ " +2.81 , 1) < =
e \ Bl o SEE NOTE 1 o ‘ 5 32,64 BT 136.22 TAPER U0 SEE NOTE 3 NS P
R T T e e - A ~ o, & ORI vz
SEE NOTE 1 5 \ 12 %

- S —PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE " \ -
= \ b[ \ \ SR % GUTTER, TvPe -6z PROPOSED P.C.C. SHOULDER, 8 \ rvﬁé—D—Qﬁﬁa
= = h 8 5 \ !

\ | 50 618" BT P.C.C. SHOULDER REMOVAL | !/
Ty I
) \ XIST. R.OM. +85.46 ™ —
? BT, o 69.09 (RN 68.30" RT & PRo:tTPROPE’ T \EXIST. Rt " !l |
=1 « R.O.W.  USE PA
EXIST. PERMANENT EASEMENT 315" RT +98.36 (SEE NOTE ABOVE)
go.2T RY EXIST. 20’ PEDESTRIAN AND BIKE EASEMENT
PEROPOSED NEW CONSTRUCTION , ror / 7
- HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) 8" o NS Z TR T N RELOCATED UNIT DUCT (NCLUDED T PROPOSED WIDENING
- AGGREGATE SUBGRADE, 12" EXISTING HANDHOLE TO * FE NOTE 3———] THE COST OF “RELOCATE EXISTING LIGHTING UNIT*) S HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE couasa, MIX D, N50, 2"
PROPOSED SHARED USE PATH BE RECONSTRUCTED 3 ) 319211 - HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6"
- HOT-WIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE; MIX C, NSO, 3" (BY OTHERS) @ 1H81.68_(R) Foam Ny e Soa - AGGREGATE SUBGRADE, 12"
- SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B = 18.10° LT "' I3 COMB. CONC. CURB
+98.08 g I || AND GUTTER REMOVAL
) 76.30° RT 2 a0 | T —— 5 ‘;E—EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER TO REMAIN
PROPOSED P.C.C. SHOULDER, 8" PROPOSED WIDENING T N i | —EXISTING UNIT DUCT

LEGEND

S Remova HALIGUS ROAD

NEW - CONSTRUCTIO)

N/ WIDENING: |

880 )

=t ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 3 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENT PLAN

878 g HALIGUS ROAD

2 +40d.40 STA. 324400 TO STA. 328+40.40

p M= < | 0o | i D —|00 i [Nep[¥ed OO [ V1is} el [\ ™~

b =N S0 I @0 ol Sl 5a il Sl S0 i ~

] el il NN NN N0 3| i< Sha- Ghe O < |< < HORIZ.: 20 9 20

> ol © | ® |00 oo ol oo |0 @0 © |00 o [0 | 0l o Eﬁ DATE:  3/7/07

51} 0 | 00|00 [ee [« o} o |0 [seii-o] [sed |- o] [sell]. ) eel{s0) W |0 [se] (-} [se] VERT.: 2 0 2 DESIGNED BY: DJK

+25 +50 +75 325400 +25 +50 326+00 +50 327+00 +50 328+00 +50 © SCALE IN FEET CHECKED BY: JRV




